Get Ready for Some Southern Hospitality in Memphis, TN!

The 2017 International M.I. Hummel Club Convention

September 21 — September 23, 2017

Please join us in September at the International M.I. Hummel Convention and experience the charm of the old south, the gracious hospitality of a fine hotel and the legendary traditions of a National Historic Landmark – you'll find it all at The Peabody hotel in Memphis, TN.

Register now for the 2017 M.I. Hummel Club Convention, being held at The Peabody Memphis, which is waiting to welcome us in sumptuous style. The Peabody opened its doors in 1869 and soon became known as the South's Grand Hotel. It's a member of the Preferred Hotels and Resorts Worldwide Association, listed on the National Register of Historic Places and an elegantly maintained American treasure.

We can't wait to host our members at The Peabody, which is so much more than a hotel. It represents a timeless legacy, just like the *M.I. Hummel* figurines we love, so it's an especially fitting spot for our Club to gather. Please be sure to mark your calendars and join us in September for this memorable and much-anticipated *M.I. Hummel* event. The hotel is the perfect size for our festivities, with its intimate setting and sophisticated appeal. The club will be taking over the entire hotel, so register now and guarantee you room since *space is limited*!

During Convention weekend, you'll be treated to a festive Friday night dinner and lively entertainment. After a hearty Saturday morning breakfast, spend a day jam-packed with learning, sharing and mingling, with a delicious lunch to keep you energized. Our Saturday evening gala will be an elegant affair, with dining and dancing into the night. Throughout the weekend, there will be opportunities to admire the latest *M.I. Hummel* treasures, win prizes and rub elbows with dignitaries from both sides of the Atlantic.

Included with your registration:

- FREE M.I. Hummel figurine handcrafted in Germany
- Surprise giveaways
- Presentations by M.I. Hummel VIPs and your fellow collectors
- Friday evening Dinner and Entertainment, Saturday Breakfast, Lunch and Gala Dinner with even more Entertainment

ACCOMMODATIONS:

Guest rooms for M.I. Hummel Club Convention-goers at The Peabody are available at the following rate: Tuesday, September 19th through Sunday, September 24th – Single and Double occupancy: \$189* per night,Triple or Quad occupancy: \$209* per night (The discounted group rate is available two days prior to the official Convention Registration day.)

How to reserve your room:

Call **901-529-4000** and ask for M.I Hummel Club Reservations – you'll be assisted in booking your rooms.

Deadline to reserve at the discounted rate: AUGUST 21, 2017

Space is limited and the M.I. Hummel Club cannot guarantee you a room.



The Location:

The Peabody Memphis 149 Union Avenue Memphis, TN 38103

Special Room Rate: \$189.00* (available Tues., Sept 19th – Sun., Sept 24th) Reserve by Monday, August 21, 2017

For reservations, call: 901-529-4000

peabodymemphis.com



Convention Registration Form

Call 609.400.1647 or Mail this completed form

This form must be filled out and mailed, along with a check or credit card information for the appropriate registration fee to:

M.I. Hummel Club Attention: Convention 3 Third Street, Suite 210 Bordentown, NJ 08505



CONVENTION REGISTRATION DEADLINE: April 20, 2017

MEMBER INFORMATION (Registration #1)

Name		Member #	
Address		Phone	
City	State/Province	Zip / Postal Code	
 □ I will bring □ I will not brin 	•	our Guests per Member	

Guest Information (Registration #2)

Name		Member #	
Address		Phone	
City	State/Province	Zip / Postal Code	

Guest Information (Registration #3) Is your guest a Local Chapter Member: ____Yes ___No Name Nember # Address Phone City State/Province Zip / Postal Code

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Registration fee for the Convention is \$350 per person. REFUNDS: See disclaimer below.

	Qty.	Price	Total
Myself	1	\$350	\$350
Guests		\$350	
		Total:	

Space is limited and available on a first-come, first-serve basis.

Note: Room rates are quoted exclusive of the appropriate state and local taxes, resort and destination fees. The Peabody Hotel facilities, common areas and transportation services are in compliance with requirements of the American Disabilities Association. Attendees are responsible to make their own arrangements for rental and/or use of wheelchairs, walkers, etc. Special room requests must be made directly to the hotel. Prices subject to change.

Are you a Local Chapter Member? Yes No

Name of Local Chapter___

Your E-mail Address ____

Your Birth Date (Day/Month)____

Your Name for Name Tag ____

Dietary Needs: ONne OVegetarian ODiabetic OLow Sodium OOther

Is your guest a Local Chapter Member: OYes ONo
Name of Local Chapter
Guest E-mail Address
Guest Birth Date (Day/Month)
Name of Guest for Name Tag
Dietary Needs: None Vegetarian Diabetic Low Sodium Other

\bigcirc Check or Money Order [made payable to M.I. Hummel Club] enclosed.

□ Charge My:

○Visa ○MasterCard ○Discover [US Only]

Signature:

Card #:

Expiration Date: Name (Print):

Credit Card Billing Address:

Refund Note: All registration fees paid to M.I. Hummel Club will be refunded in the event the Convention is cancelled. All reservations made at the hotel will be the responsibility of the member to cancel and, if cancelled per the hotel's policy, will be at no charge to the member. Transportation reservations to and from the event along with any other optional tours will be at the Club members own risk.

Hummel* and M.I. Hummel* are trademarks used under license from the Franciscan Convent of Siessen, Germany. All trademarks are registered @2016.